Doc. XBT-PIFCO00083B-04

Fiber Optic Connector Series
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SPECIFICATION

XBEAMTecHY

Fiber Optic Connectivity Solutions
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ISt M= Optical Performance

o

) Typical 0.8 - 1.8 dB @ 1310, 1550 nm AZnc
Insertion Loss Typical 0.5- 1.0 dB @ 850, 1300 nm  HE|ZE
Return Loss >32dB AZnc

=2|™ M= Mechanical Performance

3,0003] Of&¢

SEH2L -40°Cto 85°C

Ha2E -55°Cto 85°C

e Upto15m

Xh=fst 500 falls @ 1.2 m

s 10 - 500 Hz, 3 axis, 0.75mm, 10 g
=4 11 ms, 3 axis, 50 g
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HXB11 | HXB13 | HXB15

X-BEAM TECH
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HXB13 -
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HXB13-PSD

£, AUMCIE, 9l
Plug, Standard, Dust Cap

HXB13
W HE 2|ME 2 I

HXB13-RJS

ZIMEE, B HE,
AEHCIE, BE 2
Receptacle, Jam Nut,
Standard, Dust Cap

HXBI13-RJL ﬁ 1

2IMEIR, M HE,
29 TR0 Wl Y

Receptacle, Jam Nut, Ef_l'é Z o
Low Profile, Dust Cap D-Z OIRE HE
1 + 3.5
HXB13 F I ronsre
290 EMX| 2|ME S

]
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HXB13-RQS

2| MBS, A0 ZTX],
ABHCLE, BF 28
Receptacle, Square Flange,
Standard, Dust Cap

—p24—

HXB13-RQL
2|ME{Z, A%l0f B2
29 Tl WAl A

Receptacle, Square Flange,

g Z ok
Low Profile, Dust Cap A0 ZX| OIRE A
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MODELINGS
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HXB13 CONNECTOR

FE HS OlAl)

HUE]

HXB13 -PSD-B - 04 - M1- D55 _(C03)
HXBI13AS -RJS-B-04 - M1-520 - LC- 020/30 D _(C03)

F{4IE| A
Connector A

ZH

Z|71, AEHCIE, HEE

Ol_ I:i
RJS 2ldEE, M HE, AUMOE, 32 Y
RIL  2RUEIE, B {E, 29 Z20Y, 4 2
RQS  2|¥HZ, A0 SUX| AHMCIE, AT A
RQL  2|EHE A% SUX|, 22 220, L7
CXX  7IEt SHEE HUE

T % opt
Material & Finish

B R0sa = 5t= OfCiolE

e 5

Channel Count

02 2 CHOPTICAL
04 4 CH OPTICAL
2 2 CHOPTICAL, 2 CH AWG20

Mo o35 ST SM-9um core A2EE
Fiber Type M1 OM1-625 pum core HWE|RE=
M2  OM2 - 50 um core HE|ZE
M3  OM3 -50 um core HE|ZE
Ao|e =A SO9 2 0.9 mm EtO|E H{I{ - RJL, RQL
Cable Diameter S20 2.0 mm X2 AO|Z - RJS, RQS
D55 255 mm S8 7|0|= - PSD, RJS, RQS
DXX  7|E}

F{4IE| B
Connector B

SA  FH4H ARt EY
SC  SCH4H

LC  LC 7{4lE

ST ST 7{4lH

CX 7|E} 2k=F F{4lH

7lo|E Zo|
Cable Length

L/L2 & Z0| (m)/ 2715 &0 (cm)
100 Z100m
020/30B & 20m/ Eg|0|30tR #[0]& Z0]| 30cm
020/30D & 20m/ 2Hl 7{|0]2 Z0] 30cm

AL BHE0I| [ ALY H & HE2 YA
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